Cor 2 Center’s
OI vmommbg g

presented by

DPR ConstructiongConstruction Manager At Risk
to the City of Austin

MBE/WBE and Small Business Advisory Committee
Tuesday, June 7, 2011




Bid Package 01: Demolition Awards Total Base Bid: $665,008

Total Awarded to City Certified African American Construction/Supplier Firms $ 30,000
Sub Goal Set: 1.96% Goal Achieved: 4.51%

E Amount Awarded Percentage Awarded Ethnic/Gender Code
Triad Building Maintenance* $30,000 4.51% MB
Total Awarded to City Certified Asian/Native Construction/Supplier Firms $77,711
Sub Goal Set: 0.7% Goal Achieved: 11.69%
Mechanical & Process Systems  $77,771 11.69% MA
Total Awarded to City Certified Hispanic Construction/Supplier Firms $ 83,946
Sub Goal Set: 5.98% Goal Achieved: 12.62%
Titus Electric 583,946 12.62% MH
Total Awarded to City Certified Women-Owned Construction/Supplier Firms $105,534
Sub Goal Set: 1.84% Goal Achieved: 15.87%
Company Name E Percentage Awarded Ethnic/Gender Code
Mid State Plumbing $25,607 3.85% WBE (FW)
Vanguard Fire Systems $18,900 2.84% WBE (FW)
Mid State Plumbing* $21,327 2.84% WBE (FW)
Ivy’s Trucking* $39,700 5.97% WBE (FH)

( * ) denotes second tier level subcontractor



Bid Package 02: Site Facilitization Awards Total Base Bid: $928,040

Total Awarded to City Certified African American Construction/Supplier Firms $ 50,000
Sub Goal Set: 1.72% Goal Achieved: 5.39%
Company Name E Percentage Awarded Ethnic/Gender Code
Business Resource Consultants* $50,000 5.39% B
Total Awarded to City Certified Asian/Native Construction/Supplier Firms $3,570
Sub Goal Set: 0.20% Goal Achieved: .39%
Company Name Amount Awarded Percentage Awarded Ethnic/Gender Code
Accurate CAD & Technical Svcs $3,570 .39%
Total Awarded to City Certified Hispanic Construction/Supplier Firms $56.461
Sub Goal Set: 2.43% Goal Achieved: 6.08%
Company Name E Percentage Awarded Ethnic/Gender Code
Viking Fence Co. $7,276 .78% MH
Solis Constructors $40,000 4.31% MH
MARS Industries, LLC $9,185 0.99% MH
Total Awarded to City Certified Women-Owned Construction/Supplier Firms $119,004
Sub Goal Set: 2.65% Goal Achieved: 12.82%
Liquid Waste Solutions $58,301 6.28% WBE (FW)
PDHS Arial Photography S 6,900 74% WBE (FW)
Dynamic Reprographics $20,000 2.16% WBE (FW)
Capitol City Janitorial S 8,660 .93% WBE (FH)

ABC Erosion Control $25,143 2.71% WBE (FH)



Bid Package 03: Loan Lead Electrical Equipment Awards Total Base Bid: $7,623,140

Note: The City of Austin determined “No Goals” for this bid package.



Bid Package 04: Structural/Civil/Site Work/Landscape/Irrigation Awards
Total Base Bid: $5,874,798

Total Awarded to City Certified African American Construction/Supplier Firms $121,221
Sub Goal Set: 1.95% Goal Achieved: 2.06%
E Amount Awarded Percentage Awarded Ethnic/Gender Code

Triad Building Maintenance $121,221 2.06% MB
Total Awarded to City Certified Asian/Native Construction/Supplier Firms $322,161
Sub Goal Set: 1.08% Goal Achieved: 5.48%

Marie’s Trucking* $16,525 0.28% FA

Metalink, Inc. $305,636 5.20% FA

JAG Trucking* $100,000 1.70% FA
Total Awarded to City Certified Hispanic Construction/Supplier Firms $595,097
Sub Goal Set: 4.84% Goal Achieved: 10.13%

Company Name Amount Awarded Percentage Awarded Ethnic/Gender Code

Paradigm Contracting* $71,705 1.22% FH

Sullivan’s Irrigation $363,892 6.19% FH

Tri Recycling $59,500 1.01% MH
Total Awarded to City Certified Women-Owned Construction/Supplier Firms $257,278
Sub Goal Set: 2.84% Goal Achieved: 4.38%

Company Name Amount Awarded Percentage Awarded Ethnic/Gender Code

Central Texas Reinforcement*  $190,181 3.24% WBE (FW)
ABC Erosion Control $67,097 1.14% WBE (FH)



Bid Package 05: Main Package Awards Total Base Bid: $34,485,631

Total Awarded to City Certified African American Construction/Supplier Firms $ 851,497
Sub Goal Set: 1.11% Goal Achieved: 2.469%

Company Name Amount Awarded Percentage Awarded Ethnic/Gender Code

Triad Building Maintenance $111,273 .323% MB

J & E Company* $709,660 2.058% MB

Applied Network Security LLC*  $30,564 .089% MB
Total Awarded to City Certified Asian/Native Construction/Supplier Firms $ 416,610
Sub Goal Set: 1.11% Goal Achieved: 1.203%

Company Name Amount Awarded Percentage Awarded Ethnic/Gender Code

KAMO Energy* $413,800 1.200% MA

Metalink, Inc. S 2,810 .008% FA
Total Awarded to City Certified Hispanic Construction/Supplier Firms $1,027,668
Sub Goal Set: 2.37% Goal Achieved: 2.980%

Company Name Amount Awarded Percentage Awarded Ethnic/Gender Code

Capital City Janitorial $83,542 .242% FH

Gibson Concrete, LLC $203,810 .591% FH

Deleon Insulation & Supply $462,180 1.340% FH

Inc*

LTH Enterprises, LTD* $212,898 0.617% FH

Bueno Integrated $ 65,238 .189% MH

Technologies*



Bid Package 05: Main Package Awards

Continued
Total Awarded to City Certified Women-Owned Construction/Supplier Firms $1,905,908
Sub Goal Set: 1.72% Goal Achieved: 5.527%

Company Name Amount Awarded Percentage Awarded Ethnic/Gender Code

Tech Center Design $407,655 1.182% WBE (FW)

Werner Design Group* $586,593 1.701% WBE (FW)

Calvin’s Electric*t $281,829 .817% WBE (FW)

Baer Engineering & $13,768 .040% WBE (FW

Environmental Consulting*

Double Marketing* $616,063 1.786% WBE (FW)

( * ) denotes second tier level subcontractor
{ t ) denotes Mentor Protégé



